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LY 2025 YMCA October Meet - 10/18/2025 to 10/19/2025

Results - Saturday Afternoon
 
Event 15  Mixed 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:02.69LY-VA

1) Woodruff, Austin C M12 2) Nelson, Caroline E W12

3) Parish, Selah S W12 4) Morrison, Mac D M12

32.82 34.34 28.61 26.92

A2 2:03.76CA-Y-VA

1) Dawson, Lola W12 2) Sauer, Nate M M12

3) Sheeran, Patrick L M12 4) Jackson, Lindley W12

32.25 36.67 28.59 26.25

B3 2:10.42CA-Y-VA

1) Kistler, Clara L W12 2) Rutherford, Abigail H W11

3) Killian, Matthew D M12 4) Xie, Marcus M12

34.31 36.94 31.56 27.61

B4 2:11.49LY-VA

1) Leger, Noah J M12 2) Patterson, Mason A M12

3) Morrison, Dabney E W11 4) Nordquist, Kaitlyn E W12

33.85 34.90 32.76 29.98

C5 2:18.60CA-Y-VA

1) Powers, Caroline W11 2) Rockwell, Jack B M12

3) Matz, Nathaniel J M12 4) Allison, Jane W12

35.59 41.45 31.42 30.14

C6 2:23.59LY-VA

1) Saechao, Landon J M11 2) Eakkhattiyakorn, Tammy W12

3) Edwards, Evy M W12 4) Cook, Matthew T M12

34.72 42.60 39.89 26.38

A7 2:24.31VABR-VA

1) Schnetzler, Blake B W11 2) Huffman, Remington M M12

3) Epperly, Alice E W11 4) Rau, Nick E M12

40.90 38.27 34.46 30.68

B8 2:31.43VABR-VA

1) Cooper, Nolan R M12 2) Ramirez Hortua, Ana C W11

3) Lindberg, Mackenzie R W11 4) Sturgill, Amos J M11

33.22 41.71 41.52 34.98

D9 2:40.16LY-VA

1) McSwain, Lawson M M11 2) Henry, Connor M12

3) Bourque, Avi D W12 4) Thomas, Alaina R W11

36.54 40.69 49.53 33.40

 
Event 16  Mixed 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:24.18LY-VA

1) Wu, Titus S M10 2) Pickeral, Charlotte R W10

3) Snyder, Seth E M9 4) Kobek, Amelia W10

34.88 41.79 34.75 32.76

A2 2:35.29CA-Y-VA

1) Xie, Sophia S W9 2) Kern, Camden J M10

3) Kinnick, Ellie W9 4) Jackson, John M10

42.39 42.41 36.34 34.15

B3 2:38.72LY-VA

1) Moss, William M M10 2) Tinnell, Hadley G W9

3) Leger, Benjamin D M9 4) Stauder, Emerson M W9

39.59 44.31 42.74 32.08

C4 2:45.69LY-VA

1) McMullen, Virgil M10 2) Saechao, Hadley M W9

3) Spivey, Jude M10 4) Ogbu, Onye I W10

38.74 45.65 45.94 35.36

A5 2:47.69VABR-VA

1) Grish, Aidan A M10 2) Kent, Emma J W10

3) Cromer, Logan F M9 4) Ford, Domenica E W9

40.55 46.47 45.57 35.10

B6 2:48.81CA-Y-VA

1) Arencibia, Brayden M10 2) Hansen, Celia C W10

3) Clasen, Beckett M9 4) Powell, Ava M W9

46.15 47.53 38.57 36.56

D7 3:07.98LY-VA

1) Tanner, Keaton J M9 2) Cox, Anderson T M9

3) Spivey, Audrey W9 4) Smith, Elaine R W10

44.36 50.55 1:06.98 26.09

E8 3:24.04LY-VA

1) Henry, Ty M10 2) Douglas, Evie E W9

3) Herman, Nathaniel T M9 4) Kimball, Montana R W10

44.91 1:05.06 1:34.07

B--- DQVABR-VA

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: Arms underwater recovery - fly

1) Zide, Margo B W9 2) Galyen, Clark R M10

3) Sturgill, Barrett R M9 4) Carpentier, Shepherd G M9

1:00.55 47.29 55.61 30.78

A--- DQAY-VA

Stroke Infraction swimmer #1: Multiple strokes past vertical at turn - back

1) Janiak, Eann W10 2) Osborne, Tristan M9

3) Solomon, Reagan E W10 4) Krantz, Krystal W9

52.08 1:08.30 57.98 47.33

 
Event 17  Mixed 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:26.94LY-VA

1) Schewel, Ben R M8 2) Cook, Ben T M8

3) Langeland, Yeva H W8 4) Leedy, Lennon J W7

52.84 34.10

B2 1:34.21LY-VA

1) Graterol Quijada, Emma S W8 2) Wood, Ruby E W8

3) McMullen, Ansel M7 4) Wu, Daniel M6

A3 1:39.09VABR-VA

1) Hobbins, Alaina L W8 2) Schapira, Hailey R W8

3) Cromer, Catherine V W7 4) Crush, Elijah P M8

53.94 45.15

D4 1:55.16LY-VA

1) McGee, Eli M7 2) Eaton, Jacob L M7

3) Melcher, Collins E W7 4) Rainsford, Ava A W8

1:11.70 43.46

E5 2:34.43LY-VA

1) Roh, Elijah M8 2) Aukland, Wesley E M7

3) Thomas, Camryn R W6 4) Hill, Rory E W6

1:21.29 1:13.14

A--- DQAY-VA

1) Overstreet, Claire W8 2) Solomon, Palmer W6

3) Janiak, Ivey W7 4) Woosley, Claire W8

1:17.29 53.54

C--- DQLY-VA

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: Arms underwater recovery - fly

1) Bailey, Webster L M6 2) Herman, Margaret O W8

3) Henry, Myer J M8 4) Ogbu, Anwuli D W8

57.76 49.46
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Event 18  Girls 8 & Under 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LY-VA  81 3:40.54Langeland, Yeva H

49.95 56.35 1:03.02 51.22

LY-VA  8--- DQHerman, Margaret O

Arms underwater recovery - fly

1:06.81 1:07.98 2:12.71

 
Event 18  Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LY-VA 101 3:03.39Kobek, Amelia

41.36 46.41 53.78 41.84

LY-VA  92 3:22.76Stauder, Emerson M

50.64 52.22 57.56 42.34

CA-Y-VA  93 3:23.04Xie, Sophia S

44.28 50.80 57.44 50.52

CA-Y-VA 104 3:27.75Hansen, Celia C

48.90 53.17 57.94 47.74

LY-VA  95 3:34.45Saechao, Hadley M

1:02.29 47.88

VABR-VA  96 3:35.68Ford, Domenica E

53.67 43.26

VABR-VA 107 3:38.44Kent, Emma J

47.98 55.35 1:01.90 53.21

LY-VA 108 3:40.41Smith, Elaine R

53.40 1:00.19 58.41 48.41

LY-VA  99 4:09.77Spivey, Audrey

2:07.23

 
Event 18  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LY-VA 121 2:23.51Nelson, Caroline E

32.07 36.83 40.62 33.99

CA-Y-VA 122 2:37.68Dawson, Lola

33.66 38.37 50.38 35.27

CA-Y-VA 113 2:45.34Rutherford, Abigail H

34.76 41.43 47.24 41.91

LY-VA 124 2:49.45Eakkhattiyakorn, Tammy

38.81 43.00 48.74 38.90

CA-Y-VA 125 2:52.25Kistler, Clara L

35.74 40.76 58.22 37.53

CA-Y-VA 116 3:00.06Powers, Caroline

37.21 45.09 57.20 40.56

VABR-VA 117 3:18.27Lindberg, Mackenzie R

44.52 48.82 59.65 45.28

CA-Y-VA 118 3:19.50Lawhorn, Olivia

45.65 51.24 59.47 43.14

LY-VA 129 3:48.27Bourque, Avi D

55.22 56.88 1:09.49 46.68

CA-Y-VA 12--- DQCooper, Rory A

Non-simultaneous arms - breast

43.56 47.89 53.87 37.99

 
Event 19  Boys 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CA-Y-VA 101 2:46.91Kern, Camden J

36.52 43.05 50.46 36.88

LY-VA  92 3:01.32Leger, Benjamin D

42.42 47.98 53.09 37.83

LY-VA 103 3:11.83Henry, Ty

43.58 51.23 55.72 41.30

VABR-VA  94 3:15.75Carpentier, Shepherd G

41.99 49.49 57.78 46.49

LY-VA 105 3:23.87Spivey, Jude

49.21 54.24 58.50 41.92

LY-VA  96 3:29.61Cox, Anderson T

48.10 57.38 1:44.13

LY-VA  97 3:33.37Tanner, Keaton J

51.78 51.92 1:03.35 46.32

LY-VA  98 3:34.09Dawson, Grey A

55.17 58.16 58.12 42.64

LY-VA  99 3:34.43Herman, Nathaniel T

54.75 53.22 1:05.31 41.15

YMST-VA  910 4:18.94Martin, Kole

1:01.85 1:03.04 2:14.05

CA-Y-VA 10--- DQJackson, John

Arms underwater recovery - fly

44.62 49.50 57.34 41.81

VABR-VA 10--- DQHuffman, Barrett A

Non-simultaneous arms - fly

43.98 51.86 1:00.51 46.06

 
Event 19  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LY-VA 121 2:23.81Patterson, Mason A

32.06 37.20 42.54 32.01

CA-Y-VA 122 2:23.89Sheeran, Patrick L

31.19 37.42 44.21 31.07

LY-VA 123 2:33.35Morrison, Mac D

32.28 40.28 48.53 32.26

CA-Y-VA 124 2:33.95Sauer, Nate M

33.07 40.19 47.42 33.27

LY-VA 125 2:34.46Leger, Noah J

36.52 40.28 45.23 32.43

CA-Y-VA 126 2:38.72Xie, Marcus

35.30 40.90 48.38 34.14

CA-Y-VA 127 2:40.52Matz, Nathaniel J

33.80 41.24 48.50 36.98

LY-VA 128 2:42.36Cook, Matthew T

35.35 42.31 49.57 35.13

CA-Y-VA 129 2:43.44Killian, Matthew D

50.36 35.01

CA-Y-VA 1210 2:46.95Moon, Alex

36.67 42.32 50.02 37.94

LY-VA 1111 2:47.26McSwain, Lawson M

38.79 42.09 48.64 37.74

CA-Y-VA 1112 2:52.70Ai, Alex

35.18 43.82 53.45 40.25

LY-VA 1113 2:53.93Cox, Liam M

39.68 44.21 54.27 35.77

LY-VA 1114 2:55.97Saechao, Landon J

39.11 44.49 55.73 36.64

LY-VA 1115 3:00.99Wells, Sammy H

36.47 47.64 57.06 39.82
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(Event 19  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LY-VA 1216 3:06.56Henry, Connor

43.43 53.36 48.01 41.76

LY-VA 1117 3:13.36Stickle, Jaxon T

1:30.44 59.63 43.29

CA-Y-VA 1218 3:17.02Hansen, Jay W

46.95 48.49 56.66 44.92

YMST-VA 1119 3:17.37Calloway, Rowan

40.80 52.40 59.02 45.15

LY-VA 1220 3:18.55Kastroll, Tripp C

48.95 49.68 56.91 43.01

LY-VA 12--- DQRoh, Jayden

Arms underwater recovery - fly

56.57 1:04.89 1:01.30 53.75

LY-VA 11--- DQBourque, Jesse M

Downward butterfly kick - breast

51.76 58.06 1:20.22 44.91

CA-Y-VA 12--- DQHendrick, Daffron A

Not on back off wall - back

41.98 45.20 1:43.46

LY-VA 12--- DQHur, Jaewon

42.08 49.65 51.41 42.38

 
Event 20  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CA-Y-VA  81 20.76Xie, Zoe I

VABR-VA  82 22.60Schapira, Hailey R

LY-VA  83 22.73Langeland, Yeva H

VABR-VA  84 24.21Hobbins, Alaina L

VABR-VA  85 24.51Moubray, Lexi G

CA-Y-VA  76 24.77Chung, Alyssa

CA-Y-VA  87 25.48Davis, Addie Mae M

LY-VA  78 25.63Leedy, Lennon J

VABR-VA  79 26.07Cromer, Catherine V

CA-Y-VA  810 26.43Hansen, Verity

LY-VA  811 26.82Wood, Ruby E

CA-Y-VA  812 28.85Robbins, Claire A

CA-Y-VA  813 29.08Belew, Henley

CA-Y-VA  714 30.02Neeleman, Madison

LY-VA  815 30.54Rainsford, Ava A

AY-VA  616 35.85Solomon, Palmer

VABR-VA  617 38.11Hobbins, Annabelle G

VABR-VA  618 40.56Ford, Kennedy J

LY-VA  619 44.11Hill, Rory E

AY-VA  720 44.83Khalil, Camellia

YMST-VA  7--- DQCarroll, Cadence

Downward butterfly kick

LY-VA  8--- DQOgbu, Anwuli D

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

LY-VA  8--- DQLemmi, Olivia A

Non-simultaneous arms

LY-VA  6--- DQThomas, Camryn R

LY-VA  8--- DQGraterol Quijada, Emma S

Alternating Kick

LY-VA  7--- DQMelcher, Collins E

Downward butterfly kick

 
Event 21  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

VABR-VA  81 24.94Crush, Elijah P

LY-VA  82 27.54Schewel, Ben R

LY-VA  63 28.70Wu, Daniel

LY-VA  84 31.50Henry, Myer J

LY-VA  75 32.98McGee, Eli

AY-VA  66 36.76Overstreet, Caleb

VABR-VA  67 37.39Kent, Luke W

LY-VA  88 40.99Roh, Elijah

LY-VA  6--- DQBailey, Webster L

Downward butterfly kick

LY-VA  7--- DQAukland, Wesley E

Alternating Kick

LY-VA  7--- DQKariuki, Raymond K

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

VABR-VA  7--- DQSturgill, Emory C

Arms two strokes underwater

VABR-VA  7--- DQLindberg, Cameron E

Arms two strokes underwater

LY-VA  7--- DQEaton, Jacob L

Elbows recovered over water

 
Event 22  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LY-VA 101 1:25.37Pickeral, Charlotte R

38.68 46.69

CA-Y-VA  92 1:26.50Kinnick, Ellie

37.41 49.09

LY-VA  93 1:30.15Tinnell, Hadley G

41.91 48.24

 
Event 22  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LY-VA 121 1:04.34Parish, Selah S

29.52 34.82

CA-Y-VA 122 1:07.49Jackson, Lindley

31.22 36.27

LY-VA 123 1:09.29Nelson, Caroline E

31.81 37.48

CA-Y-VA 124 1:12.19Dawson, Lola

33.68 38.51

YMST-VA 125 1:15.05Haynes, Lynzi

34.03 41.02

CA-Y-VA 126 1:16.70Allison, Jane

35.76 40.94

LY-VA 117 1:20.53Morrison, Dabney E

35.60 44.93

LY-VA 128 1:25.04Edwards, Evy M

CA-Y-VA 119 1:34.73Robbins, Elizabeth R

43.06 51.67

VABR-VA 11--- DQEpperly, Alice E

Arms underwater recovery

 
Event 23  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CA-Y-VA  81 1:44.58Kern, Paxton

46.35 58.23
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Results - Saturday Afternoon

(Event 23  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LY-VA  82 2:12.77Cook, Ben T

1:02.08 1:10.69

 
Event 23  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LY-VA 101 1:15.94Wu, Titus S

LY-VA  92 1:23.15Snyder, Seth E

39.35 43.80

LY-VA  93 1:31.44Leger, Benjamin D

LY-VA 104 1:45.05Spivey, Jude

49.74 55.31

LY-VA 105 1:53.70Moss, William M

 
Event 23  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CA-Y-VA 121 1:07.41Sheeran, Patrick L

31.17 36.24

LY-VA 122 1:09.06Morrison, Mac D

32.74 36.32

CA-Y-VA 123 1:14.05Sauer, Nate M

35.91 38.14

CA-Y-VA 124 1:16.36Xie, Marcus

35.43 40.93

LY-VA 125 1:16.46Cook, Matthew T

35.37 41.09

CA-Y-VA 126 1:17.97Matz, Nathaniel J

36.41 41.56

CA-Y-VA 127 1:20.35Rockwell, Jack B

37.20 43.15

LY-VA 118 1:21.22Wells, Sammy H

36.84 44.38

VABR-VA 129 1:21.86Rau, Nick E

36.68 45.18

LY-VA 1110 1:31.08Bailey, Quentin J

43.61 47.47

YMST-VA 1111 1:32.03Calloway, Rowan

41.80 50.23

CA-Y-VA 12--- DQKillian, Matthew D

Alternating Kick

35.96 40.89

 
Event 24  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CA-Y-VA  81 44.91Xie, Zoe I

VABR-VA  82 47.96Hobbins, Alaina L

CA-Y-VA  83 48.31Davis, Addie Mae M

LY-VA  74 49.36Leedy, Lennon J

LY-VA  85 51.70Graterol Quijada, Emma S

CA-Y-VA  76 52.60Chung, Alyssa

LY-VA  77 52.94Melcher, Collins E

VABR-VA  88 53.49Moubray, Lexi G

VABR-VA  89 54.77Schapira, Hailey R

CA-Y-VA  810 54.99Belew, Henley

LY-VA  811 55.34Wood, Ruby E

LY-VA  812 57.97Lemmi, Olivia A

CA-Y-VA  813 57.99Hansen, Verity

YMST-VA  714 59.55Carroll, Cadence

AY-VA  715 59.72Janiak, Ivey

LY-VA  816 1:00.62Ogbu, Anwuli D

AY-VA  617 1:02.42Solomon, Palmer

VABR-VA  618 1:04.17Hobbins, Annabelle G

LY-VA  819 1:06.46Rainsford, Ava A

LY-VA  620 1:11.05Thomas, Camryn R

LY-VA  821 1:11.07Schuckert, Ava L

AY-VA  822 1:11.50Woosley, Claire

LY-VA  623 1:12.15Hill, Rory E

CA-Y-VA  724 1:15.15Neeleman, Madison

AY-VA  525 1:19.79Carson, Layla

AY-VA  726 1:22.05Khalil, Camellia

AY-VA  727 1:36.36Jaggars, Courtney

CA-Y-VA  8--- DQRobbins, Claire A

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

LY-VA  8--- DQHerman, Margaret O

Not on back off wall

 
Event 24  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LY-VA 101 37.50Pickeral, Charlotte R

LY-VA 102 40.37Kobek, Amelia

LY-VA  93 40.42Tinnell, Hadley G

CA-Y-VA  94 41.34Powell, Ava M

CA-Y-VA  95 41.80Xie, Sophia S

CA-Y-VA  96 43.29Kinnick, Ellie

VABR-VA  97 44.26Ford, Domenica E

LY-VA  98 44.68Stauder, Emerson M

CA-Y-VA 109 45.37Marshall, Abigail

CA-Y-VA 1010 45.60Rhodenizer, Piper

CA-Y-VA  911 46.30Stein, Quinn

YMST-VA 1012 46.35Hatchett, Lillian

CA-Y-VA 1013 46.51Neeleman, McKenzie

LY-VA  914 46.66Saechao, Hadley M

CA-Y-VA 1015 48.63Harrington, Henley

CA-Y-VA 1016 48.80Hansen, Celia C

AY-VA 1017 48.84Janiak, Eann

LY-VA 1018 49.64Smith, Elaine R

CA-Y-VA 1019 50.43Sever, Charlotte

AY-VA 1020 51.07Solomon, Reagan E

VABR-VA 1021 51.20Kent, Emma J

LY-VA 1022 52.92Ogbu, Onye I

VABR-VA  923 55.47Zide, Margo B

LY-VA 1024 56.25Kimball, Montana R

LY-VA  925 57.20Spivey, Audrey

LY-VA  926 57.33Schrock, Evey M

AY-VA  927 58.03Krantz, Krystal

LY-VA  928 58.15Douglas, Evie E

FCFY-VA  929 58.22Thiel, Lily

LY-VA 1030 1:06.32Kastroll, Lilli F

 
Event 24  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CA-Y-VA 121 31.16Jackson, Lindley

LY-VA 122 31.52Parish, Selah S

CA-Y-VA 113 35.30Rutherford, Abigail H

CA-Y-VA 114 35.59Powers, Caroline

LY-VA 125 36.85Eakkhattiyakorn, Tammy
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(Event 24  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YMST-VA 126 36.87Haynes, Lynzi

LY-VA 117 38.62Morrison, Dabney E

LY-VA 128 38.77Nordquist, Kaitlyn E

CA-Y-VA 129 38.80Allison, Jane

LY-VA 1210 39.56Edwards, Evy M

CA-Y-VA 1211 40.83Cooper, Rory A

VABR-VA 1112 40.97Clarke, Peyton J

VABR-VA 1113 41.04Schnetzler, Blake B

CA-Y-VA 1114 41.12Robbins, Elizabeth R

VABR-VA 1115 41.17Ramirez Hortua, Ana C

VABR-VA 1116 41.80Epperly, Alice E

FCFY-VA 1117 42.42White, Anna L

LY-VA 1218 43.14Bourque, Avi D

CA-Y-VA 1119 43.41Lawhorn, Olivia

VABR-VA 1120 43.89Lawrence, Cameryn L

VABR-VA 1221 45.50Gardner, Julia B

VABR-VA 1122 45.51Mutcheson, Sylvia E

LY-VA 1123 49.05Thomas, Alaina R

VABR-VA 1124 50.61Crush, Delia A

YMST-VA 1125 50.96Gray, Kaythan

LY-VA 1226 51.46Kenny, Abbi J

 
Event 25  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

VABR-VA  81 50.06Crush, Elijah P

LY-VA  62 52.13Wu, Daniel

LY-VA  83 52.94Schewel, Ben R

LY-VA  74 1:00.66Aukland, Wesley E

LY-VA  85 1:02.48Henry, Myer J

LY-VA  76 1:04.22McGee, Eli

LY-VA  67 1:06.11Bailey, Webster L

LY-VA  88 1:09.51Roh, Elijah

VABR-VA  69 1:13.03Kent, Luke W

LY-VA  710 1:24.49Eaton, Jacob L

Stingrays-VA  811 1:38.40Marmorstein, Peter

LY-VA  712 1:44.47Meulemans, Isaac A

LY-VA  8--- DQYan, Eric

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

LY-VA  7--- DQKariuki, Raymond K

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
Event 25  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LY-VA  91 37.84Snyder, Seth E

CA-Y-VA 102 39.19Kern, Camden J

LY-VA  93 39.34Leger, Benjamin D

VABR-VA 104 39.49Grish, Aidan A

LY-VA 105 39.64Moss, William M

LY-VA 106 40.01McMullen, Virgil

CA-Y-VA 107 42.43Jackson, John

LY-VA 108 43.02Henry, Ty

CA-Y-VA 109 43.07Ward, Henry

VABR-VA  910 43.11Carpentier, Shepherd G

VABR-VA 1011 44.61Huffman, Barrett A

LY-VA  912 45.65Cox, Anderson T

LY-VA  913 45.86Tanner, Keaton J

CA-Y-VA 1014 46.36Arencibia, Brayden

LY-VA  915 46.63Herman, Nathaniel T

YMST-VA  916 46.70Calloway, Jaxon

CA-Y-VA  917 46.84Reeher, JD

LY-VA  918 47.17Barksdale, George E

VABR-VA  919 47.58Sturgill, Barrett R

CA-Y-VA 1020 48.42Goodrum, Cole

LY-VA 1021 49.16Stewart, Colby B

LY-VA  922 49.41Dawson, Grey A

YMST-VA 1023 49.42Guerrero, Anthony

VABR-VA  924 49.44Cromer, Logan F

LY-VA 1025 50.51Spivey, Jude

LY-VA 1026 50.54Shindle, Sawyer J

AY-VA  927 50.63Osborne, Tristan

YMST-VA  928 51.31Martin, Kole

LY-VA  929 52.69Bourque, Boaz B

LY-VA 1030 54.44Lancaster, Hank J

LY-VA  931 54.66Mobley, Ren A

AY-VA  932 57.08Blackstock, Mason

LY-VA  933 1:01.90Graves, Walker

LY-VA 1034 1:06.98Aguayo, Eli

VABR-VA 10--- DQGalyen, Clark R

Not on back off wall

CA-Y-VA  9--- DQClasen, Beckett

Delay initiating turn after past vertical

 
Event 25  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LY-VA 121 32.77Morrison, Mac D

VABR-VA 122 33.55Cooper, Nolan R

LY-VA 123 33.61Patterson, Mason A

LY-VA 124 34.69Leger, Noah J

VABR-VA 125 34.90Huffman, Remington M

LY-VA 126 34.97Woodruff, Austin C

CA-Y-VA 127 35.06Moon, Alex

CA-Y-VA 128 35.50Dailey, Maxwell

VABR-VA 129 35.76Rau, Nick E

LY-VA 1110 35.90Saechao, Landon J

LY-VA 1111 37.49McSwain, Lawson M

CA-Y-VA 1112 37.61Ai, Alex

CA-Y-VA 1213 38.46Rockwell, Jack B

LY-VA 1114 39.37Stickle, Jaxon T

CA-Y-VA 1215 40.25Hendrick, Daffron A

VABR-VA 1116 41.12Carpentier, Augustus F

LY-VA 1117 41.60Ray, Liam M

LY-VA 1218 42.12Hur, Jaewon

LY-VA 1219 42.39Henry, Connor

CA-Y-VA 1120 42.50Hendrick, Fielding M

CA-Y-VA 1221 43.60Hansen, Jay W

LY-VA 1222 43.73Kastroll, Tripp C

YMST-VA 1123 44.56Calloway, Rowan

LY-VA 1124 44.62Bailey, Quentin J

AY-VA 1225 45.78Creasy, Micheal

VABR-VA 1126 46.95Sturgill, Amos J

LY-VA 1127 48.98Hill, Carson S

LY-VA 1128 50.04Bourque, Jesse M

LY-VA 1229 55.17Roh, Jayden

LY-VA 1130 1:21.03Hiner, Callan
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LY 2025 YMCA October Meet - 10/18/2025 to 10/19/2025

Results - Saturday Afternoon

(Event 25  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LY-VA 1231 1:36.09Meulemans, Braden A

 
Event 26  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CA-Y-VA  81 16.54Xie, Zoe I

LY-VA  72 16.57Leedy, Lennon J

VABR-VA  83 17.11Hobbins, Alaina L

CA-Y-VA  84 17.65Davis, Addie Mae M

CA-Y-VA  75 19.18Chung, Alyssa

CA-Y-VA  86 19.32Robbins, Claire A

VABR-VA  77 19.55Cromer, Catherine V

LY-VA  88 20.05Rainsford, Ava A

VABR-VA  89 20.45Moubray, Lexi G

LY-VA  710 20.77Melcher, Collins E

CA-Y-VA  811 21.27Belew, Henley

LY-VA  812 21.52Lemmi, Olivia A

LY-VA  813 21.68Ogbu, Anwuli D

CA-Y-VA  814 21.97Hansen, Verity

AY-VA  715 23.39Janiak, Ivey

VABR-VA  616 23.70Ford, Kennedy J

LY-VA  817 23.88Herman, Margaret O

YMST-VA  718 25.04Carroll, Cadence

CA-Y-VA  719 26.27Neeleman, Madison

AY-VA  820 26.30Woosley, Claire

VABR-VA  621 27.89Hobbins, Annabelle G

AY-VA  622 28.58Solomon, Palmer

LY-VA  623 30.55Thomas, Camryn R

LY-VA  624 30.93Hill, Rory E

AY-VA  725 33.74Khalil, Camellia

AY-VA  826 34.46Overstreet, Claire

AY-VA  727 35.58Jaggars, Courtney

LY-VA  828 35.81Schuckert, Ava L

AY-VA  529 46.92Carson, Layla

 
Event 27  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CA-Y-VA  81 16.83Kern, Paxton

LY-VA  82 16.96Cook, Ben T

LY-VA  63 18.15Wu, Daniel

LY-VA  74 19.12McMullen, Ansel

VABR-VA  85 19.93Crush, Elijah P

LY-VA  76 23.37McGee, Eli

LY-VA  87 23.50Henry, Myer J

VABR-VA  78 23.69Sturgill, Emory C

VABR-VA  79 25.20Lindberg, Cameron E

LY-VA  810 25.94Yan, Eric

LY-VA  711 26.00Aukland, Wesley E

LY-VA  6*12 26.51Bailey, Webster L

LY-VA  7*12 26.51Kariuki, Raymond K

LY-VA  714 28.76Eaton, Jacob L

VABR-VA  615 29.24Kent, Luke W

LY-VA  816 30.10Roh, Elijah

AY-VA  617 34.91Overstreet, Caleb

LY-VA  718 39.68Meulemans, Isaac A

 
Event 28  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LY-VA 101 2:50.51Pickeral, Charlotte R

40.72 43.48 44.02 42.29

 
Event 28  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CA-Y-VA 121 2:25.74Dawson, Lola

34.78 38.13 37.55 35.28

LY-VA 122 2:29.81Nelson, Caroline E

CA-Y-VA 123 2:34.97Kistler, Clara L

36.47 39.75 40.17 38.58

LY-VA 124 2:45.37Eakkhattiyakorn, Tammy

38.96 42.40 43.12 40.89

LY-VA 115 2:49.57Morrison, Dabney E

40.59 42.97 43.07 42.94

VABR-VA 116 2:55.21Schnetzler, Blake B

42.30 45.26 43.86 43.79

VABR-VA 117 3:12.50Lindberg, Mackenzie R

46.53 50.05 50.56 45.36

 
Event 29  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LY-VA 101 2:37.83Wu, Titus S

37.38 41.67 40.38 38.40

LY-VA  92 2:54.45Snyder, Seth E

42.15 45.27 44.20 42.83

LY-VA 103 3:48.06Shindle, Sawyer J

55.74 1:00.76 1:51.56

LY-VA 10--- DQMoss, William M

Delay initiating turn after past vertical

41.23 45.30 47.63 47.85

 
Event 29  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CA-Y-VA 121 2:21.62Sheeran, Patrick L

33.86 36.22 36.84 34.70

CA-Y-VA 122 2:35.67Xie, Marcus

37.01 40.82 39.84 38.00

LY-VA 123 2:38.54Woodruff, Austin C

37.79 41.15 40.99 38.61

CA-Y-VA 124 2:39.52Matz, Nathaniel J

37.79 41.20 41.52 39.01

LY-VA 125 2:41.64Cook, Matthew T

37.93 41.19 42.25 40.27

LY-VA 116 2:51.43Saechao, Landon J

40.72 44.31 44.41 41.99

LY-VA 117 2:51.67Cox, Liam M

41.34 44.75 43.70 41.88

LY-VA 118 3:21.27Bailey, Quentin J

50.12 52.45 1:38.70

LY-VA 11--- DQWells, Sammy H

Delay initiating turn after past vertical

43.36 46.17 45.63 43.04

 
Event 30  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LY-VA  81 1:50.01Langeland, Yeva H

52.97 57.04
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LY 2025 YMCA October Meet - 10/18/2025 to 10/19/2025

Results - Saturday Afternoon

(Event 30  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

VABR-VA  82 1:53.34Schapira, Hailey R

53.44 59.90

LY-VA  73 2:00.07Leedy, Lennon J

58.99 1:01.08

LY-VA  84 2:04.85Wood, Ruby E

1:00.24 1:04.61

LY-VA  85 2:21.66Herman, Margaret O

LY-VA  8--- DQGraterol Quijada, Emma S

Arms two strokes underwater

1:01.98 1:01.94

 
Event 30  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LY-VA 101 1:38.05Kobek, Amelia

46.73 51.32

LY-VA  92 1:39.13Tinnell, Hadley G

48.48 50.65

LY-VA  93 1:46.18Saechao, Hadley M

50.22 55.96

LY-VA 104 1:46.93Smith, Elaine R

50.94 55.99

LY-VA  95 1:46.97Stauder, Emerson M

51.36 55.61

CA-Y-VA 106 1:47.00Hansen, Celia C

51.58 55.42

CA-Y-VA  97 1:47.85Xie, Sophia S

52.37 55.48

CA-Y-VA 108 1:49.49Neeleman, McKenzie

52.34 57.15

VABR-VA 109 1:50.63Kent, Emma J

51.55 59.08

CA-Y-VA  910 1:56.28Powell, Ava M

55.54 1:00.74

CA-Y-VA  911 1:57.97Stein, Quinn

55.09 1:02.88

CA-Y-VA 1012 1:58.67Harrington, Henley

58.44 1:00.23

CA-Y-VA 1013 2:00.51Marshall, Abigail

59.04 1:01.47

CA-Y-VA 1014 2:02.34Rhodenizer, Piper

57.41 1:04.93

CA-Y-VA 1015 2:02.48Sever, Charlotte

59.02 1:03.46

AY-VA 1016 2:10.33Solomon, Reagan E

1:02.31 1:08.02

LY-VA  917 2:16.75Douglas, Evie E

AY-VA 1018 2:17.05Janiak, Eann

1:04.69 1:12.36

LY-VA  919 2:17.30Spivey, Audrey

1:06.87 1:10.43

LY-VA 1020 2:24.39Ogbu, Onye I

1:09.81 1:14.58

LY-VA 1021 2:36.12Kastroll, Lilli F

1:13.09 1:23.03

LY-VA 1022 2:44.28Kimball, Montana R

1:16.42 1:27.86

 
Event 30  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LY-VA 121 1:14.96Nelson, Caroline E

35.55 39.41

LY-VA 122 1:19.67Parish, Selah S

37.65 42.02

CA-Y-VA 123 1:20.84Jackson, Lindley

38.07 42.77

CA-Y-VA 114 1:24.99Rutherford, Abigail H

40.10 44.89

VABR-VA 115 1:31.58Ramirez Hortua, Ana C

43.94 47.64

LY-VA 126 1:33.41Nordquist, Kaitlyn E

42.80 50.61

LY-VA 117 1:34.01Morrison, Dabney E

44.63 49.38

CA-Y-VA 118 1:36.33Powers, Caroline

45.50 50.83

CA-Y-VA 129 1:37.03Allison, Jane

47.23 49.80

VABR-VA 1110 1:38.03Clarke, Peyton J

45.32 52.71

LY-VA 1211 1:40.33Edwards, Evy M

47.49 52.84

CA-Y-VA 1112 1:41.51Robbins, Elizabeth R

49.63 51.88

CA-Y-VA 1213 1:43.04Cooper, Rory A

48.68 54.36

CA-Y-VA 1114 1:44.60Lawhorn, Olivia

50.01 54.59

YMST-VA 1115 1:47.31Gray, Kaythan

50.70 56.61

FCFY-VA 1116 1:49.25White, Anna L

51.77 57.48

VABR-VA 1117 1:53.72Lawrence, Cameryn L

53.64 1:00.08

VABR-VA 1118 1:55.63Mutcheson, Sylvia E

54.75 1:00.88

VABR-VA 1119 1:56.68Crush, Delia A

56.26 1:00.42

VABR-VA 1220 2:02.60Gardner, Julia B

LY-VA 1221 2:03.20Bourque, Avi D

1:01.72 1:01.48

LY-VA 12--- DQKenny, Abbi J

Non-simultaneous touch

 
Event 31  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CA-Y-VA  81 1:49.08Kern, Paxton

53.03 56.05

LY-VA  82 1:53.19Cook, Ben T

53.55 59.64

LY-VA  63 2:12.11Wu, Daniel

1:03.64 1:08.47

LY-VA  84 2:18.06Schewel, Ben R

1:04.28 1:13.78
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LY 2025 YMCA October Meet - 10/18/2025 to 10/19/2025

Results - Saturday Afternoon

(Event 31  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LY-VA  8--- DQHenry, Myer J

One hand touch

1:20.28 1:23.44

 
Event 31  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LY-VA 101 1:28.63Wu, Titus S

42.43 46.20

CA-Y-VA 102 1:29.41Kern, Camden J

42.42 46.99

LY-VA  93 1:36.17Leger, Benjamin D

46.74 49.43

CA-Y-VA 104 1:40.84Arencibia, Brayden

47.22 53.62

LY-VA 105 1:44.22Henry, Ty

51.44 52.78

LY-VA  96 1:45.91Cox, Anderson T

LY-VA 107 1:46.27Spivey, Jude

50.47 55.80

CA-Y-VA 108 1:46.92Goodrum, Cole

51.76 55.16

VABR-VA  99 1:49.04Carpentier, Shepherd G

52.14 56.90

VABR-VA 1010 1:49.60Galyen, Clark R

52.73 56.87

VABR-VA 1011 1:50.19Huffman, Barrett A

50.79 59.40

CA-Y-VA  912 1:52.54Reeher, JD

51.82 1:00.72

CA-Y-VA  913 1:53.17Clasen, Beckett

53.78 59.39

LY-VA  914 1:55.72Dawson, Grey A

54.26 1:01.46

CA-Y-VA 1015 2:01.90Ward, Henry

56.07 1:05.83

LY-VA  916 2:09.83Barksdale, George E

1:00.46 1:09.37

LY-VA  917 2:17.38Bourque, Boaz B

1:05.51 1:11.87

LY-VA  918 2:25.81Mobley, Ren A

1:08.89 1:16.92

AY-VA  919 2:32.57Osborne, Tristan

1:14.91 1:17.66

LY-VA 10--- DQStewart, Colby B

Alternating Kick

LY-VA 10--- DQLancaster, Hank J

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

1:06.51 1:17.24

LY-VA  9--- DQGraves, Walker

One hand touch

1:20.14 1:31.13

LY-VA 10--- DQShindle, Sawyer J

Arms two strokes underwater

1:00.71 1:13.01

 
Event 31  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LY-VA 121 1:16.20Patterson, Mason A

35.92 40.28

CA-Y-VA 122 1:20.35Sauer, Nate M

39.21 41.14

VABR-VA 123 1:23.94Huffman, Remington M

40.02 43.92

FCFY-VA 124 1:24.71Allen, Parker

39.89 44.82

LY-VA 125 1:26.34Leger, Noah J

41.26 45.08

VABR-VA 126 1:27.61Cooper, Nolan R

41.27 46.34

LY-VA 127 1:28.38Hur, Jaewon

42.38 46.00

LY-VA 128 1:30.62Henry, Connor

42.30 48.32

CA-Y-VA 129 1:33.12Rockwell, Jack B

43.39 49.73

CA-Y-VA 1110 1:33.15Ai, Alex

44.00 49.15

LY-VA 1111 1:34.32Stickle, Jaxon T

45.13 49.19

CA-Y-VA 1212 1:36.10Dailey, Maxwell

45.35 50.75

CA-Y-VA 1213 1:36.33Hansen, Jay W

45.24 51.09

LY-VA 1114 1:40.65Ray, Liam M

48.08 52.57

LY-VA 1215 1:41.28Kastroll, Tripp C

49.55 51.73

LY-VA 1116 1:45.79Bailey, Quentin J

51.63 54.16

VABR-VA 1117 1:46.23Sturgill, Amos J

49.94 56.29

CA-Y-VA 1218 1:56.86Hendrick, Daffron A

55.92 1:00.94

LY-VA 1219 1:58.47Roh, Jayden

55.95 1:02.52

AY-VA 1220 1:58.71Creasy, Micheal

58.51 1:00.20

LY-VA 1121 1:58.77Hill, Carson S

53.87 1:04.90

CA-Y-VA 1122 2:04.91Hendrick, Fielding M

58.84 1:06.07

LY-VA 11--- DQBourque, Jesse M

Downward butterfly kick

 
Event 32  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CA-Y-VA  81 1:32.19Xie, Zoe I

43.42 48.77

VABR-VA  82 1:33.08Hobbins, Alaina L

44.76 48.32

LY-VA  83 1:34.39Graterol Quijada, Emma S
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LY 2025 YMCA October Meet - 10/18/2025 to 10/19/2025

Results - Saturday Afternoon

(Event 32  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CA-Y-VA  84 1:40.40Robbins, Claire A

47.33 53.07

CA-Y-VA  85 1:41.23Davis, Addie Mae M

47.96 53.27

LY-VA  76 1:44.60Melcher, Collins E

47.78 56.82

CA-Y-VA  87 1:44.86Belew, Henley

48.05 56.81

LY-VA  88 1:49.18Wood, Ruby E

53.14 56.04

LY-VA  89 1:49.70Lemmi, Olivia A

49.26 1:00.44

VABR-VA  810 1:50.46Schapira, Hailey R

50.26 1:00.20

CA-Y-VA  811 1:51.28Hansen, Verity

51.81 59.47

LY-VA  812 1:59.78Rainsford, Ava A

54.38 1:05.40

AY-VA  713 2:04.43Janiak, Ivey

55.10 1:09.33

AY-VA  814 2:27.12Woosley, Claire

LY-VA  615 2:36.90Thomas, Camryn R

 
Event 32  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LY-VA 101 1:08.23Pickeral, Charlotte R

32.98 35.25

LY-VA  92 1:18.77Tinnell, Hadley G

37.39 41.38

CA-Y-VA  93 1:19.38Kinnick, Ellie

36.51 42.87

LY-VA  94 1:19.88Stauder, Emerson M

37.17 42.71

VABR-VA  95 1:21.43Ford, Domenica E

38.39 43.04

CA-Y-VA  96 1:24.54Powell, Ava M

40.91 43.63

CA-Y-VA  97 1:25.41Xie, Sophia S

40.89 44.52

YMST-VA 108 1:27.86Hatchett, Lillian

41.61 46.25

LY-VA 109 1:28.47Smith, Elaine R

43.61 44.86

CA-Y-VA 1010 1:29.30Hansen, Celia C

42.14 47.16

LY-VA  911 1:29.79Saechao, Hadley M

42.21 47.58

CA-Y-VA  912 1:32.85Stein, Quinn

41.86 50.99

VABR-VA 1013 1:33.92Kent, Emma J

44.39 49.53

CA-Y-VA 1014 1:34.19Marshall, Abigail

48.13 46.06

CA-Y-VA 1015 1:36.87Sever, Charlotte

46.47 50.40

AY-VA 1016 1:37.54Solomon, Reagan E

46.56 50.98

AY-VA 1017 1:39.56Janiak, Eann

CA-Y-VA 1018 1:40.54Neeleman, McKenzie

47.12 53.42

LY-VA  919 1:43.38Spivey, Audrey

CA-Y-VA 1020 1:43.58Rhodenizer, Piper

CA-Y-VA 1021 1:43.87Harrington, Henley

52.34 51.53

VABR-VA  922 1:49.64Zide, Margo B

49.44 1:00.20

LY-VA 1023 1:55.46Kimball, Montana R

AY-VA  924 1:56.23Krantz, Krystal

54.62 1:01.61

LY-VA  925 2:00.08Douglas, Evie E

LY-VA  926 2:00.82Schrock, Evey M

LY-VA 1027 2:16.64Kastroll, Lilli F

FCFY-VA  928 2:18.39Thiel, Lily

 
Event 32  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CA-Y-VA 121 59.90Jackson, Lindley

29.78 30.12

LY-VA 122 1:00.00Parish, Selah S

29.58 30.42

CA-Y-VA 123 1:00.29Dawson, Lola

29.82 30.47

YMST-VA 124 1:06.18Haynes, Lynzi

31.40 34.78

CA-Y-VA 125 1:06.68Allison, Jane

32.45 34.23

CA-Y-VA 126 1:06.97Kistler, Clara L

31.64 35.33

LY-VA 127 1:08.38Eakkhattiyakorn, Tammy

33.30 35.08

LY-VA 128 1:10.24Nordquist, Kaitlyn E

34.28 35.96

CA-Y-VA 119 1:11.97Rutherford, Abigail H

34.32 37.65

CA-Y-VA 1110 1:13.39Powers, Caroline

35.34 38.05

VABR-VA 1111 1:14.44Ramirez Hortua, Ana C

34.89 39.55

CA-Y-VA 1212 1:16.69Cooper, Rory A

36.73 39.96

CA-Y-VA 1113 1:16.70Robbins, Elizabeth R

36.98 39.72

VABR-VA 1114 1:17.07Clarke, Peyton J

36.80 40.27

VABR-VA 1215 1:19.51Gardner, Julia B

38.09 41.42

CA-Y-VA 1116 1:21.41Lawhorn, Olivia

37.90 43.51

VABR-VA 1117 1:23.89Epperly, Alice E

40.49 43.40

VABR-VA 1118 1:25.42Lawrence, Cameryn L

40.50 44.92
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LY 2025 YMCA October Meet - 10/18/2025 to 10/19/2025

Results - Saturday Afternoon

(Event 32  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FCFY-VA 1119 1:25.74White, Anna L

39.56 46.18

LY-VA 1220 1:26.69Bourque, Avi D

40.15 46.54

YMST-VA 1121 1:28.04Gray, Kaythan

42.25 45.79

LY-VA 1222 1:30.02Kenny, Abbi J

41.96 48.06

VABR-VA 1123 1:32.08Crush, Delia A

44.78 47.30

VABR-VA 1124 1:36.48Mutcheson, Sylvia E

45.19 51.29

LY-VA 1125 1:39.03Thomas, Alaina R

45.88 53.15

 
Event 33  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CA-Y-VA  81 1:24.74Kern, Paxton

40.12 44.62

LY-VA  82 1:25.86Cook, Ben T

40.39 45.47

LY-VA  73 1:42.78McMullen, Ansel

50.77 52.01

LY-VA  84 1:52.15Schewel, Ben R

51.17 1:00.98

VABR-VA  75 1:58.34Sturgill, Emory C

2:06.12

LY-VA  76 1:58.35McGee, Eli

55.05 1:03.30

LY-VA  67 2:04.93Bailey, Webster L

58.09 1:06.84

LY-VA  78 2:06.83Aukland, Wesley E

56.90 1:09.93

LY-VA  79 2:17.40Kariuki, Raymond K

LY-VA  810 2:27.68Roh, Elijah

1:09.26 1:18.42

VABR-VA  611 2:30.56Kent, Luke W

1:10.03 1:20.53

LY-VA  712 2:31.25Eaton, Jacob L

1:12.02 1:19.23

Stingrays-VA  813 4:03.39Marmorstein, Peter

 
Event 33  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LY-VA 101 1:07.34Wu, Titus S

32.20 35.14

VABR-VA 102 1:12.55Grish, Aidan A

35.19 37.36

CA-Y-VA 103 1:14.54Kern, Camden J

35.82 38.72

LY-VA 104 1:18.21McMullen, Virgil

38.62 39.59

CA-Y-VA  95 1:18.36Clasen, Beckett

37.00 41.36

LY-VA 106 1:19.01Henry, Ty

37.64 41.37

CA-Y-VA 107 1:20.51Jackson, John

38.60 41.91

LY-VA  98 1:20.63Cox, Anderson T

38.08 42.55

LY-VA  99 1:22.03Tanner, Keaton J

37.82 44.21

LY-VA  910 1:22.59Herman, Nathaniel T

39.03 43.56

VABR-VA  911 1:22.99Carpentier, Shepherd G

39.63 43.36

CA-Y-VA 1012 1:27.70Arencibia, Brayden

41.77 45.93

CA-Y-VA  913 1:31.64Reeher, JD

43.31 48.33

YMST-VA 1014 1:32.80Guerrero, Anthony

46.60 46.20

VABR-VA  915 1:32.97Cromer, Logan F

43.35 49.62

CA-Y-VA 1016 1:33.93Goodrum, Cole

43.08 50.85

LY-VA 1017 1:35.38Shindle, Sawyer J

YMST-VA  918 1:36.37Martin, Kole

48.50 47.87

VABR-VA  919 1:36.82Sturgill, Barrett R

47.07 49.75

LY-VA  920 1:37.67Bourque, Boaz B

48.29 49.38

AY-VA  921 1:38.32Osborne, Tristan

46.09 52.23

YMST-VA  922 1:38.68Calloway, Jaxon

45.93 52.75

CA-Y-VA 1023 1:39.57Ward, Henry

46.24 53.33

LY-VA 1024 1:41.39Lancaster, Hank J

49.09 52.30

LY-VA  925 1:42.37Barksdale, George E

45.28 57.09

LY-VA  926 1:51.17Mobley, Ren A

53.80 57.37

LY-VA  927 1:53.36Graves, Walker

LY-VA 1028 1:53.72Stewart, Colby B

52.52 1:01.20

AY-VA  929 1:55.77Blackstock, Mason

54.20 1:01.57

LY-VA 1030 2:36.18Aguayo, Eli

1:12.76 1:23.42

 
Event 33  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CA-Y-VA 121 56.92Sheeran, Patrick L

27.48 29.44

LY-VA 122 59.38Morrison, Mac D

28.63 30.75

CA-Y-VA 123 1:00.64Sauer, Nate M

29.15 31.49

VABR-VA 124 1:02.80Cooper, Nolan R

30.27 32.53
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(Event 33  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LY-VA 125 1:03.49Leger, Noah J

30.42 33.07

CA-Y-VA 126 1:03.67Matz, Nathaniel J

31.01 32.66

CA-Y-VA 127 1:03.74Xie, Marcus

30.26 33.48

CA-Y-VA 128 1:04.90Killian, Matthew D

31.32 33.58

CA-Y-VA 129 1:06.04Moon, Alex

31.47 34.57

LY-VA 1210 1:06.38Woodruff, Austin C

31.77 34.61

VABR-VA 1211 1:06.80Huffman, Remington M

32.65 34.15

FCFY-VA 1212 1:07.40Allen, Parker

31.34 36.06

LY-VA 1113 1:08.08McSwain, Lawson M

32.83 35.25

LY-VA 1114 1:08.20Saechao, Landon J

33.78 34.42

VABR-VA 1215 1:08.83Rau, Nick E

33.46 35.37

CA-Y-VA 1216 1:08.87Dailey, Maxwell

32.68 36.19

CA-Y-VA 1117 1:09.79Ai, Alex

33.08 36.71

LY-VA 1118 1:10.87Cox, Liam M

33.91 36.96

CA-Y-VA 1219 1:11.26Rockwell, Jack B

33.48 37.78

LY-VA 1120 1:11.66Wells, Sammy H

33.55 38.11

VABR-VA 1121 1:14.88Carpentier, Augustus F

36.27 38.61

CA-Y-VA 1222 1:16.34Hendrick, Daffron A

LY-VA 1123 1:16.90Stickle, Jaxon T

36.79 40.11

LY-VA 1224 1:17.34Henry, Connor

36.00 41.34

LY-VA 1225 1:17.60Hur, Jaewon

36.34 41.26

VABR-VA 1126 1:19.48Sturgill, Amos J

38.81 40.67

LY-VA 1227 1:21.22Kastroll, Tripp C

38.47 42.75

CA-Y-VA 1228 1:22.55Hansen, Jay W

39.21 43.34

LY-VA 1129 1:22.98Ray, Liam M

LY-VA 1130 1:26.86Bourque, Jesse M

40.99 45.87

CA-Y-VA 1131 1:27.36Hendrick, Fielding M

40.66 46.70

AY-VA 1232 1:31.01Creasy, Micheal

43.35 47.66

LY-VA 1133 1:42.25Hill, Carson S

50.27 51.98

LY-VA 1234 1:47.17Roh, Jayden

LY-VA 1135 2:18.20Hiner, Callan

1:05.51 1:12.69

LY-VA 1236 3:02.41Meulemans, Braden A

 
Event 34  Girls 8 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LY-VA  81 8:29.24Langeland, Yeva H

44.65 51.83 52.00 53.23

52.36 50.66 52.40 53.06

52.75 46.30

 
Event 34  Girls 9-10 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LY-VA 101 7:24.72Kobek, Amelia

39.45 44.38 45.30 45.09

45.21 45.35 46.69 46.50

45.56 41.19

 
Event 34  Girls 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

VABR-VA 111 6:43.90Schnetzler, Blake B

36.05 40.22 41.08 40.64

41.58 41.19 41.65 41.51

41.28 38.70

LY-VA 122 7:36.90Edwards, Evy M

37.53 44.70 47.61 47.81

48.73 46.60 48.84 48.27

43.94 42.87

VABR-VA 113 7:48.17Lindberg, Mackenzie R

40.70 46.08 47.54 46.97

47.63 47.74 49.17 49.04

48.47 44.83

LY-VA 114 9:18.08Thomas, Alaina R

45.01 55.86 58.64 56.81

59.61 59.46 58.42 55.91

1:48.36

 
Event 35  Boys 9-10 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LY-VA  91 6:39.89Snyder, Seth E

35.91 40.33 41.29 41.35

40.20 41.40 41.55 40.73

39.47 37.66

LY-VA 102 7:23.94Moss, William M

38.36 44.18 45.63 45.20

45.43 45.31 45.17 45.81

45.43 43.42

LY-VA  93 7:54.96Herman, Nathaniel T

44.18 48.22 48.70 48.33

48.85 48.40

49.42 43.16

LY-VA  94 8:19.31Dawson, Grey A

45.92 51.56 50.86 50.90

51.37 51.00 52.04 49.56

50.55 45.55
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Event 35  Boys 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LY-VA 121 5:37.42Patterson, Mason A

29.79 33.33 33.92 34.62

34.94 34.69 34.70 34.15

34.45 32.83

LY-VA 122 6:04.45Cook, Matthew T

31.52 35.36 37.16 37.03

36.94 37.37 38.08 37.99

37.28 35.72

LY-VA 123 6:14.09Woodruff, Austin C

32.55 37.64 37.34 37.59

38.62 39.10 38.40 38.13

37.55 37.17

LY-VA 114 6:25.26McSwain, Lawson M

35.05 38.27 39.29 39.60

40.25 39.19 38.92 39.15

38.46 37.08

LY-VA 115 6:27.03Cox, Liam M

35.36 38.87 39.15 40.26

39.37 39.84 39.83 39.21

38.34 36.80

LY-VA 116 7:39.92Ray, Liam M

38.86 45.78 46.86 47.98

48.37 48.27 48.33 48.56

46.18 40.73

LY-VA 117 9:36.53Hill, Carson S

47.72 56.97 1:01.86 1:04.29

1:03.35 1:02.83 58.77 56.13

54.84 49.77


